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Worthingtons v Hilliard, Delaware, & Reynolds - 1/11/2023

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 23

Combined

Worthington Kilbourne 174.00 Delaware Hayes145.00

Delaware Hayes 211.00 Hilliard Darby High School94.00

Delaware Hayes 165.00 Hilliard Davidson High School152.00

Thomas Worthington 193.00 Worthington Kilbourne126.00

Thomas Worthington 195.00 Delaware Hayes126.00

Hilliard Davidson High School 206.00 Hilliard Darby High School99.00

Reynoldsburg 174.00 Hilliard Darby High School118.00

Thomas Worthington 233.00 Hilliard Darby High School76.00

Worthington Kilbourne 206.00 Hilliard Darby High School100.00

Hilliard Davidson High School 188.00 Reynoldsburg121.00

Thomas Worthington 196.00 Hilliard Davidson High School119.00

Worthington Kilbourne 167.00 Hilliard Davidson High School146.00

Thomas Worthington 213.00 Reynoldsburg99.00

Worthington Kilbourne 195.00 Reynoldsburg115.00

Delaware Hayes 194.00 Reynoldsburg120.00

Men

Worthington Kilbourne 96.00 Hilliard Darby High School60.00

Delaware Hayes 106.00 Hilliard Darby High School54.00

Hilliard Davidson High School 83.00 Delaware Hayes82.00

Delaware Hayes 91.00 Reynoldsburg70.00

Thomas Worthington 99.00 Delaware Hayes67.00

Worthington Kilbourne 86.00 Delaware Hayes78.00

Hilliard Davidson High School 101.00 Hilliard Darby High School57.00

Hilliard Davidson High School 86.00 Reynoldsburg71.00

Thomas Worthington 102.00 Hilliard Davidson High School59.00

Worthington Kilbourne 84.00 Hilliard Davidson High School75.00

Thomas Worthington 99.00 Reynoldsburg60.00

Worthington Kilbourne 90.00 Reynoldsburg67.00

Thomas Worthington 102.00 Worthington Kilbourne62.00

Thomas Worthington 110.00 Hilliard Darby High School49.00

Reynoldsburg 82.00 Hilliard Darby High School65.00

Women

Thomas Worthington 114.00 Reynoldsburg39.00
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Worthingtons v Hilliard, Delaware, & Reynolds - 1/11/2023

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 23

Women

Delaware Hayes 83.00 Hilliard Davidson High School69.00

Delaware Hayes 103.00 Reynoldsburg50.00

Thomas Worthington 96.00 Delaware Hayes59.00

Worthington Kilbourne 88.00 Delaware Hayes67.00

Hilliard Davidson High School 105.00 Hilliard Darby High School42.00

Reynoldsburg 92.00 Hilliard Darby High School53.00

Thomas Worthington 123.00 Hilliard Darby High School27.00

Worthington Kilbourne 110.00 Hilliard Darby High School40.00

Hilliard Davidson High School 102.00 Reynoldsburg50.00

Worthington Kilbourne 83.00 Hilliard Davidson High School71.00

Worthington Kilbourne 105.00 Reynoldsburg48.00

Thomas Worthington 91.00 Worthington Kilbourne64.00

Delaware Hayes 105.00 Hilliard Darby High School40.00

Thomas Worthington 94.00 Hilliard Davidson High School60.00


